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Yaw / Lat. Accel.
F02U.B00.435-01
.
Yaw

15
0 12

0
Malfunction Lamp
ASL 1 06-05 SA-HE
204W221-25/225-0
MIL

Adjustment / Function Switch
ASL 1 06-05 SE-HE
204W221-25/225-0
SW_Function

26
0

C-Sport Logger Intersection
ASL 0 06-05 SD-HE
204W221-25/225-0
SP/C-Sport

150

210

Battery +12V
Ring Terminal Ø 8 mm
Red
Batt+

Wheel Speed Interface
AS 6 12-35 SN
202K132-25-0
SP/WS Interface

950

TOP

DOWN

- shorten tail length of all boots 202D9XX-25 by half
- all transitions bonded
- all boots bonded at front and rear side or use -225 (w/ glue)
- all wires twisted
- all legs labeled
- all dimensions are metric
- boots with terminals must be sealed
- complete loom in DR-25
- fully populate all connectors with pins and sockets
- all unterminated screens to be folded back and sealed

F02U.V02.752-02

BEG/MSD-NE4.Anlage SrM2018061301 .
BEG/MSD-NE4.DIAG conn. SrM2018092602 .
.... .. .
.... .. .

Länge und Abgang

F02U.V02.752-02 F02U.S02.752-01 Porsche 991 CUP Gen.1
ABS M5 harness

Wire Exit: top straight
F02U.B00.238-01

L
R
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0

Kabelabgang
 "TOP"
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0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

100

10
0

100

42
0

Breaker - ETA 40A
2 x Ring Terminal Ø 6 mm
Black
S1 Breaker - ETA 25A

2 xFlachsteckhülse 6,3mm
Black
S2

Breaker - ETA 10A
2 x Flachsteckhülse 6,3mm
Black
S3

150

500 400

Diagnostic Interface
ASL 0 12-35 SN
202K132-25-0
Diag_ABS

120

RR Wheel Speed
DT04-6P-CE09
202K232-25/225-01
RR_WS
Sensor

RL Wheel Speed
DT04-6P-CE09
202K232-25/225-01
RL_WS
Sensor

330

32
0

11
0

30
0

RR Wheel Speed
DT06-6S-CE13
202K232-25/225-01
RR_WS
Kabelbaumseite

RL Wheel Speed
DT06-6S-CE13
202K232-25/225-01
RL_WS
Kabelbaumseite

770 530

Intersection ABS Front
AS 0-16-35-SN
222K142-25
SP/ABS FRONT

16/24
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Kabelabgang
über PIN16/24

Flachsteckhülsen
vollständig mit Schlauch
überdecken !!

Kerbe => Off

Schalterstellung AUS
Kipphebel zur Kerbe hin

off

on

On/Off Switch
8868K4
202K111-25-G14-0
SW_ON/OFF

130

400

Intersection ON/OFF Switch
DTM06-2S-E007
202K111
ON/OFF_SW

�����
Intersection ON/OFF Switch
DTM04-2P
202K111
ON/OFF_SW

2780�����


